Form 3160-5 (August 1999)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR **BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT**

FORM APPROVED
OMB NO. 1004-0135
voires: November 20, 2000

NM-01267:	NΜ	-	01	.26	57	1
-----------	----	---	----	-----	----	---

SUNDRY NOTICES	AND REPORTS ON WE	ills /	/	NM-012671		
	r proposals to drill or to re-enter a		<i>,</i>	6. If Indian, A	llottee or Tribe	Name
abandoned well. Use Fo	rm 3160-3 (APD) for such propos	sals.	a 1.50			
		-200 HH 33 - 1	i : : : : :	7 If Unit or C	A/Agreement	Name and/or No.
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE -	Other instructions on rever	se side		7. If Ollit of C	Trigitement, i	vanic and or ive
1. Type of Well		16 850 Maria 1100	U.I. IWI	San Juan 2	9-6 Unit	
Oil Well X Gas Well Other				8. Well Name	and No.	
2. Name of Operator	∫ SEP 200	0		C1 20 6 11	.: #01W	
Phillips Petroleum Company				SJ 29-6 Ur 9. API Well N		
3a. Address		ione No. (include area d	ode)	30-039-263		
5525 Highway 64, NBU 3004, Farmingt		<u>5-599-3454</u>		10. Field and		atory Area
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Surve	ry Description)	.69/		Basin Dako		
Unit F, 1840' FNL & 1834' FWL				Blanco Mes 11. County or	_	
Section 25, T29N, R6W				Rio Arriba		NM
40 OUEOK APPROPRI	LATE DOV(EQ) TO INDICATE	E NATURE OF NOTICE	E DEDORT			1917
12. CHECK APPROPRI	IATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE	E NATURE OF NOTIC	E, REPORT,	OR OTHER DA		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE C	F ACTION			
X Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen	Production	(Start/Resume)	□ Water S	Shut-Off
Notice of intent			Reclamatio			
Subsequent Report	Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	₹		Well Into	•
	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplet	e	X Other	<u>Changed to</u>
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temporarii	ly Abandon	<u>an ortho</u>	dox
_	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	Water Disp	osal	location	
The orginial APD for this well wannon-standard location, therefore maps and updated "Surface Use Pla APD/ROW process on this pipeline changes.	as approved March 20, the well had to be m an" which includes the	2000, but the N oved. Find atta e new pipeline p	MOCD wou ched the lat. We	ld not app new C102s would like	roved the cut and	fill, the
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed)	T	itle	****			
	Patsy Clugston	Sr. Regul	atory/Pr	oration Cl	erk	
Halsy Cluston		Date 5/25/00				
THI	S SPACE FOR FEDERAL	OR STATE OFFIC	E USE			
Approved by Blee Liess		Title EPS	_	D	ate 9/7/	00
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon	o those rights in the subject leas	of Office			1 /	

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

District I 19) Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

1800 Rio Brazos I Jistrict IV	łd., Aztec,	NM X/410			Santa F	₹e, N	IM 87505					e Lease - 3 Copi
040 South Pache	co, Santa F	c, NM #7505					200 M	Y 30	FN 1:	33	AM	ENDED REPOR
		W	ELL LO	CATIO	N AND	ACR	REAGE DEDI	CATIO	ON PL	AT		
30-039	AM Numb -26374	er	7	1 Pool Co 1599	de	Ва	asin Dakota	i de arres o a	Pool N	iuic ·		
* Property (009257	Силе			S	rı '	roperty 29-						Well Number 81M
'OGRID	No.				' 0	perator						*Elevation 6675*
017054							Location					0013
UL or lot no. F	Section 25	Township 29N	Range 6W	Lot Ida	Feet from 1840	, •	North/South line NORTH	·	341	East/West WEST		County RIO ARRIBA
	,	,	11 Bot	T	le Locati	ion I	Different Fro	om Sur	face			- Y
UL or lot no. F	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Fect from	the	North/South line	Feet fre	m the	East/West	line	County
Dedicated Acre	es '3 Joint	or Infill 14	Consolidatio	n Code 15	Order No.		 		-	1,		
320 W/2	I		U									
O ALLOWA	BLE WI						UNTIL ALL INT APPROVED BY				ONSC	OLIDATED OR
6	2640	00'	58'W		20.00		508.52°	17	OPEI	RATOR'		TIFICATIO
NM-01267	71	503	7 "	1								knowledge and beliq
713.88	Acres						1					
	٩	1							1),	0	1 1
,		-2-	840	.6	31, 15, 13.75	7		Sie	T CC	lsy		<u>ug1/m</u>
ı		_	-		SEC	, 9		E		Clugsto	n	
<u> </u>	834'	7			200	0	26		Sr. Re	gulator	у С1	erk
2280			-0				2280	May 12, 2000				
		·	Sect	ion 25			// 	⅓ =				
I					ر از			- 14		•	10.0	TIFICATION on this plat
NOO 03 E	Ų	1			1		North	was or i	plotted fr under my	om field notes	of actual that t	ul surveys made by m he same is true and
00							N N	- _		04/1	9/20)00
Z			2						e of Surve	y Seal of Profes	ssional S	Survever:
		`	_									
	u	•		1			4			P. BR	DADH	
)								1	M		MEN	
	2640	.00'		13	20.00'		610.50'	<u> </u>	ruficate N	mber 11	378	· 6
7	7	S89°	56 W			<u></u>	·		-/4	ブス	J.	13/3
									•	TO THE PARTY OF TH	28310	W S
										TOP	533 h)	

District I [7] Ros 1980, Hobba, NM 88241-1980 District II XII South First, Artesia, NM XX210 District III

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Remureon Des

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District (V ☐ AMENDED REPORT 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 25 MAY 30 PM 1:38 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 070 M. J. J. Pooliname Pool Code ' Al'1 Number Blanco Mesaverde 72319 30-039-26374 ⁴ Property Name * Well Number ⁴ Property Code 81M SAN JUAN 29-6 UNIT 009257 Operator Name * Elevation OGRID No. 66751 PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY 017654 10 Surface Location North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Lot Ida Feet from the Township Range UL, or lot no. Section 1834 WEST RIO ARRIBA 1840' NORTH 29N 6W 25 F 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface East/West line North/South line Feet from the Lot Ida Feet from the County UL or lot no. Section Township Range 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 12 Dedicated Acres 320 W/2 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 608.52 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 2640 00' 1320.00' I hereby certify that the information contained herein is S89°58'W NM-012671 true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief 718.88 acres 1 84 Signature Patsy Clugston Printed Name 20 Sr. Regulatory Clerk 1834 Title 5280. May 12, 2000 Date Sect: 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat North was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. 04/19/2000 Date of Survey

4

610.50'

1320.00

Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyer:

MORESSIO

